CDA October Tournament
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Name

Lin & Kulkarni
Peregon & Chowdhary
Muppalla & Zhang
Whipple & Goodrich
Veloso & Karmokar
Tebbutt & Harrison
Lin & Prakash
Dasari & Sharma
Gowthaman &...
Solow & Mensch
Metzger & Nandikesan
Rabinowitz & Gupta
Khan & Sinha

Tarsi & Halper

Ho & Sadhu

Team Newtown
Sara & Goldman
Frankel & hodes

Wu & Choi

Cohen & Cowan
Mahadevan & Smith
Bliley & Liu

Crehan & Leffers
Lacour & Cohen
Asnani & Dhanapal
Rao & Yoo

jalan & Lake

Amestoy & Louis-...

Schofield & moran la...

Long & Long

Krishnan & Laverne
Avidon & Avidon
Liptak-Ojeda & Tickoo

Brown & Klemperer

School
Westfield/Watkinson
Wilton

Wilton

Darien

Bethel

Staples

New Canaan

Bethel

Staples

Blind Brook Debate T...

Stamford
Joel Barlow
Bethel
Staples
Stamford
Newtown

Joel Barlow

Blind Brook Debate T...

St Joseph

Joel Barlow

Blind Brook Debate T...

King

New Canaan
King
Stamford
Staples
Stamford

Blind Brook Debate T...
Blind Brook Debate T...

Darien
King

Joel Barlow
Amity

Greenwich Country...

WinPm
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PtsPm
216.00
215.00
213.50
214.00
212.50
211.50
210.50
210.50
210.00
209.50
207.50
207.50
215.00
214.00
212.00
210.50
209.00
208.50
208.50
208.00
206.50
205.50
198.00
210.00
207.00
206.50
206.00
204.67
204.67
202.50
202.00
201.00
200.00
198.00

RkPm
13
14
14
15
19
16
16
17
17
15
14
17
19
20
22
20
20
20
21
22
18
20
20
24
25
23
25

25.33
26.67
21
23
25
28
26

OpwPm
2.50
2.00
2.50
2.50
1.25
2.75
1.75
2.00
2.25
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.00
2.00
2.25
2.50
2.25
2.00
1.75
2.00
1.50
1.75
2.25
1.50
1.25
2.50
2.00
2.33
2.33
2.25
1.75
1.75
2.00
1.50

BNOV BNOV4
PRELIM RESULTS

Barlow Novice Prelim Seeds after BNov4

OPtPm
26.16
26.02
26.11
26.36
19.33
26.48
26.03
26.17
26.05
25.63
26.03
25.98
26.39
25.97
26.27
26.22
26.23
25.78
25.95
25.93
25.75
25.44
19.72
25.88
25.69
26.48
25.97
26.15
26.13
26.27
25.89
25.64
26.16
25.69
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ORKPm
2.31
2.47
2.25
2.38
1.94
2227
2.63
2.56
2.47
2.50
3.23
2.19
2.56
2.80
2.62
2.28
2.44
2.47
2.59
2.90
2.81
2.99
1.50
2.66
2.81
2.31
2.38
2.42
2.25
2.47
2.72
2.56
2.59
2.81

RandPm
207.71
664.91
449.13
655.98
987.82
36.11
62.48
738.43
255.13
564.99
646.01
193.95
626.70
941.31
310.94
694.67
801.84
172.88
18.84
586.06
701.88
536.94
83.34
24.00
822.35
869.72
38.12
957.10
486.11
607.50
945.12
613.00
929.02
446.09



