

CDA October Tournament

BNOV BNOV4 PRELIM RESULTS

Barlow Novice Prelim Seeds after BNov4

Place	Name	School	WinPm	PtsPm	RkPm	OpWPm	OPtPm	ORkPm	RandPm
1	Lin & Kulkarni	Westfield/Watkinson	4	216.00	13	2.50	26.16	2.31	207.71
2	Peregon & Chowdhary	Wilton	4	215.00	14	2.00	26.02	2.47	664.91
3	Muppalla & Zhang	Wilton	4	213.50	14	2.50	26.11	2.25	449.13
4	Whipple & Goodrich	Darien	3	214.00	15	2.50	26.36	2.38	655.98
5	Veloso & Karmokar	Bethel	3	212.50	19	1.25	19.33	1.94	987.82
6	Tebbutt & Harrison	Staples	3	211.50	16	2.75	26.48	2.22	36.11
7	Lin & Prakash	New Canaan	3	210.50	16	1.75	26.03	2.63	62.48
8	Dasari & Sharma	Bethel	3	210.50	17	2.00	26.17	2.56	738.43
9	Gowthaman &...	Staples	3	210.00	17	2.25	26.05	2.47	255.13
10	Solow & Mensch	Blind Brook Debate T...	3	209.50	15	2.00	25.63	2.50	564.99
11	Metzger & Nandikesan	Stamford	3	207.50	14	2.00	26.03	3.23	646.01
12	Rabinowitz & Gupta	Joel Barlow	3	207.50	17	2.50	25.98	2.19	193.95
13	Khan & Sinha	Bethel	2	215.00	19	2.00	26.39	2.56	626.70
14	Tarsi & Halper	Staples	2	214.00	20	2.00	25.97	2.80	941.31
15	Ho & Sadhu	Stamford	2	212.00	22	2.25	26.27	2.62	310.94
16	Team Newtown	Newtown	2	210.50	20	2.50	26.22	2.28	694.67
17	Sara & Goldman	Joel Barlow	2	209.00	20	2.25	26.23	2.44	801.84
18	Frankel & hodes	Blind Brook Debate T...	2	208.50	20	2.00	25.78	2.47	172.88
19	Wu & Choi	St Joseph	2	208.50	21	1.75	25.95	2.59	18.84
20	Cohen & Cowan	Joel Barlow	2	208.00	22	2.00	25.93	2.90	586.06
21	Mahadevan & Smith	Blind Brook Debate T...	2	206.50	18	1.50	25.75	2.81	701.88
22	Bliley & Liu	King	2	205.50	20	1.75	25.44	2.99	536.94
23	Crehan & Leffers	New Canaan	2	198.00	20	2.25	19.72	1.50	83.34
24	Lacour & Cohen	King	1	210.00	24	1.50	25.88	2.66	24.00
25	Asnani & Dhanapal	Stamford	1	207.00	25	1.25	25.69	2.81	822.35
26	Rao & Yoo	Staples	1	206.50	23	2.50	26.48	2.31	869.72
27	jalan & Lake	Stamford	1	206.00	25	2.00	25.97	2.38	38.12
28	Amestoy & Louis-...	Blind Brook Debate T...	1	204.67	25.33	2.33	26.15	2.42	957.10
29	Schofield & moran la...	Blind Brook Debate T...	1	204.67	26.67	2.33	26.13	2.25	486.11
30	Long & Long	Darien	1	202.50	21	2.25	26.27	2.47	607.50
31	Krishnan & Laverne	King	1	202.00	23	1.75	25.89	2.72	945.12
32	Avidon & Avidon	Joel Barlow	1	201.00	25	1.75	25.64	2.56	613.00
33	Liptak-Ojeda & Tickoo	Amity		200.00	28	2.00	26.16	2.59	929.02
34	Brown & Klemperer	Greenwich Country...		198.00	26	1.50	25.69	2.81	446.09